
4/16 44 96 4/16

Ｃ１ 85 66 Ｃ３

4/1 63 70 4/2

Ｃ１ 93 63 Ｃ４

4/29 70 80 4/29

Ｃ１ 88 108 Ｃ２

4/16 91 107 4/2

Ｄ１ 50 49 Ｄ４

112 4/16

4/29 93 75 97 65 4/29 54 Ｄ３

4/16 45 Ｃ４ 73 4/30 83 Ｄ４

Ｃ２ 107

4/1 140 51 4/16

Ｄ1 50 101 Ｃ４

4/29 72 55 4/2

Ｄ１ 70 80 Ｃ５

4/1 79 118 4/29

Ｃ2 77 64 Ｄ２

4/16 104 65 4/2

Ｄ２ 75 74 Ｄ５

75 4/16

81 Ｄ４

83 4/2

4/29 48 35 58 84 50 Ｃ６

4/1 78 Ｃ３ 98 4/30 38 4/29

Ｄ２ 50 Ｄ３

△ 男子 〇 女子

Ｃ Ｄ Ｃ Ｄ Ｃ Ｄ Ｃ Ｄ Ａ Ｂ

1 10:00 △ △ △ △ △ △ 〇

2 11:30 △ 〇 △ △ △ △ △

3 13:00 △ △ 〇 〇

4 14:30 △ △ △ △ △ △

5 16:00 △ △

6 17:30 〇

1

2

3

グーニーズ

FFM

Shiny Crow

Re:act

5 江籠会

6 NSBAP

4

4月1日 4月2日 4月16日 4月29日 4月30日

深川REGEND

SPEED KING

南砂クラブ

17

18

サムライ

レッドエンペラー

Seairs
（シアーズ）

株式会社有明50

HOOPTIME

19

20
TOKYO
MONZ

（ﾄｳｷｮｳ ﾓﾝ

江籠会

K-TALK

23

第77回　江東区民体育大会バスケットボール大会

株式会社有明40

日本ユニシス

21

22

ECSTASY９

青木管工

B.Y.O.B

HDBC

さるず

9

10

11

3

4

BLUE BITES TOKYO

12

13

14

15

16

6

7

8

ADDIS ROYALS

ケイジャーズ

DVGR

SEVEN STARS

5

1

2


